
 
 

 
 

07
-2

02
5

115x300

60x85
85x300

115x240
150x250

75x85

115x250
150x300

40x60
85x115

115x180
150x200
200x200

50x75
85x150
115x200
150x240
200x300

75x50
85x300

60x40
85x120

115x180

60x85
85x150
150x300

60x40
85x150

115x180

75x85

150x230

Fast, Easy, and Unmatched Promotional Matting Solutions

Prices excluding transport costs, excluding graphics costs.
Prices excluding 21% VAT. Prices 1/2/2025, valid until further notice.

Prices on request and depending
of desired personalization and quantity

FLOOR MATS

Colorstar
Logo mat • indoor
Colorstar mats feature your custom logo or artwork
digitally printed on recycled pet material.
choose from 66 standard color options.
• Rubber backing
• 2cm border

Standard sizes in centimeter

Promo floor mat
Logo mat • indoor

Our promo floor mats are a fantastic and functional way to
promote your brand effectively. They offer stunning quality,

full colour print to a 100% recycled polyester surface.
• Rubber backing

• With or without 2cm border

Standard sizes in centimeter

Superscrape impressions
Logo mat • indoor & outdoor
Superscrape impressions mats feature your custom logo or
artwork overlaid onto a superscrape mat. Multi-colour images are
created by molding a digitally printed polymeric material into the
durable nitrile rubber surface of the mat.
Choose from 80 standard color options.
• 2cm border

Standard sizes in centimeter

Colorstar

Promo Floor Mat

SuperScrape Impressions

 



 
 

 
 

07
-2

02
5

20x55 34x55

35,5x35,510x50 20x55

82x2141x22 60x19

Fast, Easy, and Unmatched Promotional Matting Solutions

Prices excluding transport costs, excluding graphics costs.
Prices excluding 21% VAT. Prices 1/2/2025, valid until further notice.

Prices on request and depending
of desired personalization and quantity

BAR & COUNTER MATS

Counterflex
Bar & countermat • indoor
The counterflex is our latest innovation in premium point of
sale solutions. The surface can be full colour printed
and is wipeable.
• Full bleed print area

Standard sizes in centimeter

Counter impressions
Bar & countermat • indoor

The counter impressions is our latest innovation in
premium point of sale solutions. The full colour printed,

wipeable surface is combined with a tactile and highly
functional dimpled recessed design for containment of liquids.

• Full bleed print area

 
Standard sizes in centimeter

Standard bar & counter mat
Bar & countermat • indoor
A classic bar runner, our standard bar mat has a smooth, tactile
surface printed in your choice of full colour design and a natural
rubber backing. It provides absorbency for any spills and offers
brands a cost-effective and highly visible way to promote
any brand at the point of purchase.
• Full bleed print area
• Available with both curved or square corners

Standard sizes in centimeter

CounterFlex

Counter Impressions

Standard Bar & Counter Mat

 


