

Fast, Easy, and Unmatched Promotional Matting Solutions



Colorstar Logo mat • indoor

Colorstar mats feature your custom logo or artwork digitally printed on recycled pet material. choose from 66 standard color options.

- Rubber backing
- 2cm border

Standard sizes in centimeter

40x60	50x75	60x85	75x85	
85x115	85x150	85x300		
115x180	115x200	115x240	115x250	115x300
150x200	150x240	150x250	150x300	
200x200	200x300			

Promo floor mat Logo mat • indoor

Our promo floor mats are a fantastic and functional way to promote your brand effectively. They offer stunning quality, full colour print to a 100% recycled polyester surface.

- Rubber backing
- With or without 2cm border

Standard sizes in centimeter

60x40	60x85	75x50
85x120	85x150	85x300
115x180	150x300	



Superscrape impressions Logo mat • indoor & outdoor

Superscrape impressions mats feature your custom logo or artwork overlaid onto a superscrape mat. Multi-colour images are created by molding a digitally printed polymeric material into the durable nitrile rubber surface of the mat.

- Choose from 80 standard color options.
- 2cm border

Standard sizes in centimeter

60x40	75x85
85x150	
115x180	150x230

	Colorstar			
	Promo Floor Mat			
	SuperScrape Impressions			

Prices on request and depending of desired personalization and quantity

Fast, Easy, and Unmatched Promotional Matting Solutions



Counterflex

Bar & countermat • indoor

The counterflex is our latest innovation in premium point of sale solutions. The surface can be full colour printed and is wipeable.

- Full bleed print area

Standard sizes in centimeter

20x55 | 34x55

Counter impressions
Bar & countermat • indoor

The counter impressions is our latest innovation in premium point of sale solutions. The full colour printed, wipeable surface is combined with a tactile and highly functional dimpled recessed design for containment of liquids.

- Full bleed print area

Standard sizes in centimeter

10x50 | 20x55 | 35,5x35,5



Standard bar & counter mat

Bar & countermat • indoor

A classic bar runner, our standard bar mat has a smooth, tactile surface printed in your choice of full colour design and a natural rubber backing. It provides absorbency for any spills and offers brands a cost-effective and highly visible way to promote any brand at the point of purchase.

- Full bleed print area
- Available with both curved or square corners

Standard sizes in centimeter

41x22 | 60x19 | 82x21



	CounterFlex	Prices on request and depending of desired personalization and quantity		
	Counter Impressions			
	Standard Bar & Counter Mat			